~ 2 00:	2 UNI	FORM BUS	INESS	REPO	PRT (UBR)			19/2	
DOCUMENT # A0000001286 1. Entity Name									V	
HMH MILLENNIUM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP							FILED			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address							- 02	SEP 25 PM 2	P: 17	
9598 HARBOUR LAKE CIRCLE BOYNTON BEACH FL 33437			9598 HARBOUR LAKE CIRCLE BOYNTON BEACH FL 33437			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
2. Principal I	Place of Busin	3. Mailing A	3. Mailing Address							
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc.			DUE BY SEPTEMBER 25, 2002				
City & State			City & State			4. FEI Number	APPLIED FOR	Applied For Not Applicable		
Zip -	Zip - Country		Zip	Zip Coun		,			- \$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent						Name	7. Name and	Address of New Register	red Agent	
HONIG, HERBERT 9598 HARBOUR LAKE CIRCLE BOYNTON BEACH FL 33437					L	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
DO INTOIN DEACH PE 3040/					-	City	FL Zip Code			
8. The above the obligat	named entity tions of registe	y submits this statement for ered agent.	or the purpose of	f changing its	registered	office or regist	ered agent, or both	-	am familiar with, and accept	
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed	or printed name of registered agent	and title if applicable.					DA	TE	
9. Capital Contributions as Shown on record. \$5,000.00 10. Amount of Capit in FLORIDA to d.						itributions 11.			11. MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO DEPT. OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FEE INFORMATION	
	A G	ENERAL PARTNER 1 General Partners MA	HAT IS A BU	SINESS EN	ITITY MU	ST BE REGIS	STERED AND A	CTIVE WITH THIS OF	FICE	
12.		GENERAL PARTNE			13.		ent must be med	ADDRESS CHANGES		
DOCUMENT # NAME	HONIC HE	DOENT		ST		ADORESS				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		BOUR LAKE CIRCLE BEACH FL 33437	cr		CITY-ST	- ZIP	4000081581742 -10/02/0201054021			
DOCUMENT # NAME	HONIG, MA	ARLENE				ADDRESS		****141.25	5 ****141.25	
STREET ADDRESS		BOUR LAKE CIRCLE BEACH FL 33437	راريت - باورستوريا -			- ZIP				
DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS					STREET	ADDRESS			•	
CITY-ST-ZIP					CITY-ST	-ZIP				
DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS					STREET /	ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP DOCUMENT #					CITY-ST	- ZIP			<u> </u>	
NAME STREET ADDRESS					STREET A	ADDRESS			· ·	
CITY-ST-ZIP					City-St-	-ZIP				
STREET ADDRESS	•				STREET A					
CITY-ST-ZIP	ST-ZIP					ZIP				
14. I héreby d	ertify that the	information supplied with	this filing does i	not qualify for	the exemp	tion stated in S	ection 119.07(3)(i),	Florida Statutes. I further	certify that the information of the limited partnership or	

SIGNATURE:

Michael I. Daszkal, CPA, PA. Jeffrey A. Bolton, CPA, PA. Timothy R. Devlin, CPA, PA. Michael S. Kridel, CPA, PA. Marjorie A. Horwin, CPA, PA.



2401 N.W. Boca Raton Boulevard Boca Raton, FL 33431 t: 561.367.1040 f: 561.750.3236 www.daszkalbolton.com

September 18, 2002

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:

HMH Millennium Limited Partnership

EIN: 65-1097268

2002 Uniform Business Report

Dear Sir or Madam:

We are the accountants for the above referenced taxpayer who have asked us to correspond to your regarding the late fee assessed on the 2002 Uniform Business Report (UBR).

The UBR was filed late due to circumstances not under control of the taxpayer. The taxpayer's partners were out of town during the period the first notice would have been mailed by the Department of Revenue. The individual who was collecting the mail and forwarding it to the partners has stated that the UBR was never received. The partners cannot confirm this, but can confirm that the UBR was never forwarded to the out of town address.

The taxpayer has concluded from their own investigation that either the original UBR was never received from the State of Florida or that the individual collecting the mail disposed of the notice along with junk mail received.

Due to the fact that the taxpayer had no direct involvement in the lost UBR notice and upon the above facts, we respectfully request that the late penalty be abated. Enclosed, please find the 2002 Uniform Business Report signed by the general partner along with a check in the amount of \$141.25, which is the amount originally due.

If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact me directly.

Very truly yours,

DASZKAL BOLTON, LLP

Marjorie A. Horwin, CPA

Partner

Enclosures (1)